
U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:40

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 1 2011-11-17
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2 2012-09-20
3 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 5 2011-10-12
4 LI Ensio LUGIL SWE 12 2012-09-26
5 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 3 2011-04-13
6 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 4 2012-02-12
7 SIMONSSON Signe YFKY SWE 11 2011-12-12
8 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 8 2012-01-11



Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:40
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 1
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2
3 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 3
4 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 4
5 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 5
6 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 8
7 SIMONSSON Signe YFKY SWE 11
8 LI Ensio LUGIL SWE 12
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Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)
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Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)
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Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)
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Table of 8

HELLF / POL

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

MF19M / SWE

SFCLL / SWE

SFCLL / SWE

YFKY / SWE

MF19M / SWE



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:40
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2012-09-20
2 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 2011-11-17
3T LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 2011-04-13
3T LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 2012-02-12
5 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 2011-10-12
6 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 2012-01-11
7 SIMONSSON Signe YFKY SWE 2011-12-12
8 LI Ensio LUGIL SWE 2012-09-26



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:40
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 2



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 8
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 7 participants
POL: 1 participants



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 99999 2011-11-17
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2 2012-09-20
3 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 99999 2014-05-19
4 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 9 2011-10-12
5 LI Ensio LUGIL SWE 99999 2012-09-26
6 LINDERS Frithiof SFCLL SWE 99999 2014-06-09
7 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 3 2011-04-13
8 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 99999 2013-05-09
9 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 99999 2014-02-15
10 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 1 2012-02-12
11 SIMONSSON Signe YFKY SWE 99999 2011-12-12
12 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 9 2012-01-11



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 1
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2
3 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 3
4 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 9
5 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 9
6 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 99999
7 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 99999
8 LI Ensio LUGIL SWE 99999
9 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 99999
10 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 99999
11 SIMONSSON Signe YFKY SWE 99999
12 LINDERS Frithiof SFCLL SWE 99999



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1,2

10:30

Referee(s):

ULLTJÄRN Bianca (LFKL / SWE)
GUSTAFSSON Peter (C4K / SWE)

CHAU Eddie MF19M / SWE

ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M / SWE

LUNDVALL Axel MF19M / SWE

LUNDBERG Viking MF19M / SWE

ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL / SWE

LIU Maximilian SFCLL / SWE

LINDERS Frithiof SFCLL / SWE

LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL / SWE

LI Ensio LUGIL / SWE

KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL / SWE

SIMONSSON Signe YFKY / SWE

BRYLA Robert HELLF / POL



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 2011-11-17
2 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2012-09-20
3 LINDERS Ingeborg SFCLL SWE 2011-04-13
4 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 2012-02-12
5 KOSTOGIANNIS Paris LUGIL SWE 2011-10-12
6 ERICSSON-CAREY Maximilian MF19M SWE 2014-05-19
7 LIU Maximilian SFCLL SWE 2013-05-09
8 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 2012-01-11
9 LUNDBERG Viking MF19M SWE 2014-02-15
10 LINDERS Frithiof SFCLL SWE 2014-06-09
11 SIMONSSON Signe YFKY SWE 2011-12-12
12 LI Ensio LUGIL SWE 2012-09-26



U13XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1



Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 11 participants
POL: 1 participants


